
787-308-2132
Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003 
Cataño PR 00962

ventas@masterchefpr.com

787-788-2264 / 787- 788- 2269

Cabinet with casters and
leveling feet

Side panels: Pre-painted steel
with heated double tempered
glass window

Front glass: Articulated
laminated double glass with
heating

Defrost: Automatic

Temperature Range: -4° a 14° F

18MCGESG-12
Gelato or Ice Cream 

Sliding rear doors in acetate,
removable for easy restocking

Cooling system: Forced air
with finned evaporator

Display Freezer



787-308-2132
Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003 
Cataño PR 00962

ventas@masterchefpr.com

787-788-2264 / 787- 788- 2269

18MCGESG-12

18MCGESG-12

-4° | 14° F

4

220

49.29
43.46
44.48

282.19lbs


