

Item # _____

Qty # _____

Model # _____

Project # _____



MASTER CHEF

Display Freezer

Gelato or Ice Cream

18MCGESG-12



FEATURES

- Sliding rear doors in acetate, removable for easy restocking
- Cabinet with casters and leveling feet
- Side panels: Pre-painted steel with heated double tempered glass window
- Front glass: Articulated laminated double glass with heating
- Defrost: Automatic
- Temperature Range: -4° a 14° F
- Cooling system: Forced air with finned evaporator

Distributed by masterchefpr.com



787-308-2132

Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003
Cataño PR 00962

ventas@masterchefpr.com

787-788-2264 / 787-788-2269

DETAILS & SPECIFICATIONS

18MCGESG-12

Model	18MCGESG-12	
Temperature Range (°F)	-4° 14° F	
Width (in)	44.48	
Depth (in)	43.46	
Height (in)	49.29	
Capacity		
Shelves Quantities		
Door Type		
Voltage	220	
Amps (A)		
Refrigerant Type		
Climate Class	4	
Net Weight (lbs)	282.19lbs	
Gross Weight (lbs)	56	
Packing Dimensions (inches)Width	66	
Dimensions (inches)Depth	66	
Dimensions (inches)Height	66	

MASTER CHEF

Distributed by masterchefpr.com



 787-308-2132

 Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003
Cataño PR 00962

 ventas@masterchefpr.com

 787-788-2264 / 787- 788- 2269